St. John School Fee Schedule/Payment Plans
September 1, 2026 - June 14, 2027

*ALL FEES EXCEPT HOURLY ARE TO BE PREPAID *
(Fees subject to change June 15, 2027)

PLAN A PART TIME (Preschool + before and after care— 8:00 to 12:30)
Up to 4.5 hours total per day

2 Day/Wk = $500.00 mo. (option for preschool 3's only)
3 Day/Wk = $600.00 mo.
4 Day/Wk = $700.00 mo.
5 Day/Wk = $800.00 mo.

PLANB FULL TIME (Preschool or Kindergarten + before and after care — 7:15-5:30)
Up to 10.25 hours total per day

2 Day/Wk = $625.00 mo. (option for preschool 3's only)
3 Day/Wk = $825.00 mo.
4 Day/Wk = $945.00 mo.
5 Day/Wk = $1,065.00 mo. (5 days required for kindergarten)
PLAN C KINDERGARTEN ONLY— 7 DAY (8:30 -11:45)
Monday through Friday = $570.00 mo.
PLAND KINDERGARTEN ONLY—FULL DAY (8:30 -2:15)
Monday through Friday = $785.00 mo.
PLANE ADDITIONAL HOURS
$20.00 per hour
REGISTRATION FEES/DEPOSIT (Non-refundable/Non transferable)

8100.00 per child, per school year (Sept.- mid June)
5 Month’s tuition per child (applied to first month)

FAMILY “PLAN” DISCOUNT
10% off of equal or lesser plan when 2" child is enrolled




